Rule 4 49C Form 4 68
The Insolvency Act 1986

Liquidator’s Progress Report S. 192

Pursuant to Sections 92A, 104A and 192 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

| Company Number
' | 06810434 |
' Name of Company
(a) Insert full name | 1759 Signs Limuted
of company
(b) Insert full We, Andrew Little Peter William Gray
names and 8 High Street 8 High Street
addresses
Yarm Yarm
Stockton on Tees TS15 9AE Stockton on Tees TS15 9AE
the Liquidators of the company, attach a copy of our statement of receipts and payments
under section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986
The Progress Report covers the period from 06 March 2015 to 05 March 2016
>_
<
[=]
rd
Signed . \\R a *A56SB081*
Andrew Little el A3 11/05/2016 #229
COMPANIES HOUSE
Dated £ \ < \ 20tb
Presenters name, Baldwins Restructuning & Insolvency
address and 8 High Street, Yarm, Stockton on Tees TS15 9AE

reference, 1f any

Ref ALAMF



Company Number 06810434

Statement of Receipts and Payments under Section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

Name of Company

Company Registered Number

State whether members' or creditors’ voluntary

winding up

Date of commencement of winding up

Date to which this statement 1s brought down

Name and Address of Liquidators

1759 Signs Limuted
06810434

Creditors Voluntary Liguidation

06 March 2014

05 March 2016

Name Andrew Laittle
At the office of Baldwins Restructuring & Insoivency
Address 8 High Street

Yarm

Stockton on Tees TS15 9AE
Name Peter William Gray
At the office of Baldwins Restructuring & Insolvency
Address 8 High Street

Yarm
Stockton on Tees TS15 9AE




Company Number 06810434

REALISATIONS

Date Receipts From Nature of receipts or payments/explanation Total £
06/03/15 Balance brought forward from previous abstract 8,890 87
17/03/15  Creative Signmakers Limited Directors Loan 3,500 00
31/03/15  NatWest Bank Bank Interest Gross 171
30/06/15  NatWest Bank Interest Gross 001
30/09/15  Nat West Bank Bank Interest Gross 001
31/12/15  Nat West Bank Interest Gross 001

Total realisations carmed forward to next abstract: 12,392.61



DISBURSEMENTS

Date Payments To Nature of receipts or payments/explanation Total £
06/03/15 Balance brought forward from previous abstract (6,373 92)
19/03/15 Rowlands (Birtley) Company Search (4 80)
19/03/15 Rowlands (Birtley) Jownt Liquidators Reumeration (6,000 Q0)

000

Total dishursements carned forward to next abstract, (12,378.72})



Company Number 06810434

Analysis of balance

Total realisations
Total disbursements

Net Reahsations

Post Appointment Sales
Post Appointment Expenditure
Trading Surplus (Deficit)
Balance held

This balance 1s made up as follows

1 Cash m hands of hquidator

2 Balance at bank

3 Amount 1n Insolvency Services Account

4 Amounts invested by liquidator
Less The cost of investments realised
Balance

5 Accrued Items

Total Balance as shown above

£
12,392 61
(12,378 72)
13 89
000
0 00
000
1389
000
1389
000
0.00
0 00
0 00
000

13 89




Company Number 06810434
Statements by Liquidator

The amount of the estimated assets and habilities at the date of the
commencement of the winding up

Assets (after deducting amounts charged to secured creditors including the
holders of floating charges)

Liabilities - Fixed charge creditors

Floating charge holders

Preferennal creditors

Unsecured creditors

The total amount of the capital paid up at the date of the commencement of
the winding up

Paid up in cash
Issued as paid up otherwise than for cash

The general description and estimated value of any outstanding assets

Asset Type Estimated To Realise

Total

Reasons why the winding up cannot yet be concluded

The period within which the winding up 1s expected to be completed
4 month(s)

000

000
000
000
(110,532 73)

400
000



